City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

January 2016

Applied Issued
9/1/2015 1/19/2016
11/10/2015 1/28/2016
11/18/2015 1/8/2016
12/14/2015 1/27/2016
12/15/2015 1/27/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/5/2016 1/5/2016
1/7/2016 1/7/2016
1/7/2016 1/7/2016
1/7/2016 1/7/2016

Permit #
16611

16771

16792

16835

16839

16857

16859

16860

16861

16862

16863

16864

16865

16866

16867

Address

18

112

1452

404

1530

917

318

512

330

33

1047

1517

609

817

1207

Matheson Street

Matheson Street

Grove Street

Center Street

Grove Street

University

Terrace Blvd.

Brown Street

Piper Street

Healdsburg Avenue

Vine Street

Spruce way

Prentice Avenue

Brown Street

Vine Street

Tuesday, February 02, 2016

APN
002-243-030

002-242-055

089-071-013

002-163-026

089-071-071

002-411-036

002-674-027

002-132-002

002-780-029

002-561-014

002-820-009

003-050-001

002-083-012

03-013-021

088-230-077

Owner

Williamson Wines

Genny Jenkins

Mark and kathy
Brown

PCS Family

Mugnaini Imports

Alejandra and
Graciella Juarez

Roslio Gardino

Holly Turner

Toni Loso

Max Oliver

Kelly and Donna
Bennett

Amy Mauro

Robert and Mary
Sue Trosper

Herbert Dwight

Contractor

Lebrett Construction

Eddinger

Behler Construction

CCI Electrical

Moore Heating and
Air

One Hour Heating
and Air

One Hour Heating
and air

One Hour Heating
and Air

Pure Power
Solutions

Rich Ryan
Construction

owner/builder
Benjamin Franklin
Plumbing

Benjamin Franklin
Plumbing

Henry Mechanical

Description:

fabric awning on
existing concrete patio

remodel bathroom and
bedroom

new shell building for
future wine tanks

Tenant improvement to
first floor of bldg; new
butcher retail wine
tasting & sales

roof mount solar

replace furnance
replace furnance
replace a/c and coil
replace a/c and

furnance

replace breaker for
solar breaker

interior demo

replace windows, roof
and siding

sewer replacement

replace water heater

replace furnance

Type
COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

Scope
OTHER

ALT

NEW

OTHER

ELEC

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

ELEC

DEMO

ALT

PLUMB

PLUMB

MECH

Valuation
5,000.00

25,000.00

990,000.00

100,000.00

87,987.00

2,750.00

5,296.00

12,492.00

11,285.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

15,000.00

5,900.00

2,300.00

3,147.00

Page 1 of 3

Finaled

1/5/2016



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

January 2016

Applied Issued
1/11/2016 1/7/2016
1/8/2016 1/8/2016
1/11/2016 1/19/2016
1/12/2016 1/12/2016
1/12/2016 1/13/2016
1/13/2016 1/13/2016
1/13/2016 1/13/2016
1/4/2016 1/4/2016
1/19/2016 1/26/2016
1/19/2016 1/19/2016
1/25/2016 1/25/2016
1/27/2016 1/27/2016
1/27/2016 1/27/2016
1/29/2016 1/29/2016
1/29/2016 1/29/2016
1/29/2016 1/29/2016

Permit #
16868

16870

16875

16876

16877

16878

16880

16883

16884

16885

16888

16891

16892
16894
16895

16896

Address
324 Vineyard Drive

112 Sherman Street

25 Matheson Street

311 Orchard Street

423 Matheson Street

444

1115 Cowan Lane

1704 Latigo Lane

1040 Sunset Drive

103 Ferrero Drive

817 Brown Street

1301 Prentice Drive

330 Plaza Steet

230 Zinfandel Road

246 Alexandria Drive

233 Almond Way

Tuesday, February 02, 2016

Healdsburg Avenue

APN
002-633-010

002-042-006

002-182-032

002-701-020

002-201-042

002-171-013

002-460-0502

003-150-053

087-234-064

002-013-021

002-460-091

002-201-063
099011030
002-720-008

088-270-006

Owner
Marilyn Droman

Bob and Gail Austin

Hotel Healdsburg

Susan McKinney
Mel Schatz

444 Healdsburg
Avenue, LLC

Charles Leach

Michele Delfina

Steve Pogue

Comstock Homes
Robert Trosper
Drake Opportunity
Fund

Mark Luzaich

Leonard Theiss

Jules Volper

Contractor
CEL Construction

Moore Heating and
Air

Johnson Controls

One Hour Heating
and Air

JBL Solar

North Coast Signs

Crunks Heating
and Air

Northwest Exterior

Solar City

Power Pole
Services

One Hour Heating
and Air

Peterson-Dean

owner/builder
owner/builder
Regina Plumbing

owner/builder

Description:
replace windows

replace furnance

replace chiller
replace 100A panel
install solar electric
system

remove outdooor
billboard

replace furnance
Remove and replace 4
windows with flashing
ad trim new
construction type.

roof mounted solar

disconnect/reconnect

replace 125A panel

re-roof appartments

install new gas fireplace
new water heater
install water heater

insert gas fireplace

Type
SFD
SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

Scope
REPAIR

MECH

PLUMB

ELEC

ELEC

DEMO

MECH

REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

REPAIR

PLUMB
PLUMB
PLUMB

PLUMB

Valuation
3,000.00

2,750.00

58,000.00

4,000.00

39,204.00

3,000.00

2,200.00

20,646.35

12,642.00

1,500.00

6,489.00

105,000.00

6,000.00
2,800.00
2,000.00

4,000.00

Page 2 of 3

Finaled

1/14/2016

1/21/2016

1/21/2016



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

January 2016
Applied Issued Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation Finaled
1/29/2016 1/29/2016 16897 1105 University Street 002-460-029  English owner/builder install 2 new outlets COM ELEC 100.00

Congregation of
Johovah's Witness

Number of Permits Issued: 32 Total Valuation: $1,542,488.35

Tuesday, February 02, 2016 Page 3 of 3
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